anniversaries being 11th December 2028 and 11th December 2033 
respectively. There are no Landlord break clauses. 

PRICE
The Vendor is seeking offers for their freehold interest subject to and 
with the benefit of the lease in place in the sum of:

Retail:		  £205,000 (Two Hundred and Five Thousand 	
		  Pounds) 
Adjoining Land:	 £50,000 (Fifty Thousand Pounds) 

VAT
All prices quoted are exclusive of but, may be subject to VAT at the 
prevailing rate.

INVESTMENT PROFILE
A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 7.5% after 
allowing for purchaser’s costs, based on the current passing rent of